Rank Competitor(s)
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Alaine Chartrand
Alicia Pineault

Kim De Guise Léveillée
Emy Decelles
Sabrina Vigneault
Amélie Hervieux
Charlotte Dumaine
Alexis Dion

Valérie Giroux
Daphné Roy
Lorie-Anne Pelchat
Myriam Grégoire
Sandrine Lapointe
Niki Wories
Amber Brennan
Sophie Larouche
Véronik Mallet
Arianne Pascal
Mariko Kihara

Kim Decelles

Club

Nepean SC

Varennes

Sorel-Tracy

Baie-Comeau

Mascouche

Plateau Mont-Royal
Cote-St-Luc

Minto SC

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Sherbrooke

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore
Louiseville

Mont-St-Hilaire

Hollande

Gloucester SC

Ste-Foy / Sillery / Cap-Rouge
Sept-iles

Beauport

Japon

Baie-Comeau

Karen Howard

=7

SKATECAMNADA

Championnats québécois d'été 2017

Pierrefonds

10 aolit 2017 to 13 aolt 2017
Senior Women (Evé. 19 - 24)

Category Result Summary

Région SP
ON 68.77 (1)
RS 46.99 (5)
RA 5455 (2)
CN 50.36 (4)
LN 50.55 (3)
MC 41.19 (8)
LC 39.99 (10)
ON 41.72 (1)
LO 40.12 (9
ER 35.11 (12)
CACH 36.15 (11)
MA 30.71 (13)
RA 27.06 (14)
HOL 46.91 (6)
ON
CACH
CN
CACH
JPN
CN
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E

119.65
103.27
91.05
93.32
78.30
85.11
78.59
68.96
69.31
69.13
60.96
57.62
47.47

(1
2
4)
)
(7
®)
(6)
(10)
®)
)
(11)
(12)
(13)

Points

188.42
150.26
145.60
143.68
128.85
126.30
118.58
110.68
109.43
104.24

97.11

88.33

74.53

46.91

Denise Laplante
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